AC Forest

AC Grass

Crops

Bottorriland Forest

Bluff Forest

Grass

Parks

TOTAL

Acres

Lost

82

186

1722

2640

90

3923

27.0

8,670

HQ

0.82

0.53

0.30

0.74

0.84

0.50

0.66

4.38

HUs

Lost

67

98

522

1960

75

1967

18

Mgmt
Option

Min 25%
Mod 50%
Max 100%
Min 25%
Mod 50%
Max 100%
Min 25%
Mod 50%
Max 100%
Min 25%
Mod 50%
Max 100%
Min 25%
Mod 50%
Max 100%
Min 25%
Mod 50%
Max 100%
Min 25%
Mod 50%
Max 100%
Min 25%
Mod 50%
Max 100%

Potential
HQ Gain

0.033
0.065
0.130
0.086
0.173
0.345
0.087
0.174
0.347
0.052
0.104
0.208
0.029
0.058
0.115
0.092
0.184
0.369
0.074
0.148
0.295

Requirements
acres

2069
1034
517
1132
566
283
6009
3005
1502
37787
18893
9447
2614
1307
653
21348
10674
5337
240
120
80
71,199
35,600
17,800

Table 9. Allens Creek management options and compensation requirements.



